
UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Tender Document No. 

Behind Transport Nagar, Vishwavidyalay Marg, Teenpani Haldwani, Nainital-263139 

Phone No.- 1800 180 4025 

Date ofRelease of Tender 

Cost of Tender Form: Rs- 2950/-(Including GST) 

Last Date of submission of Bids 

Bids 

q 2024-25 

Date and time of Opening of Technical 

PRE Bid Meeting Date and time 
Place of Opening of Technical Bids 

Date of Opening of Financial Bids 
Tender Documents Fees (Including 

Earnest Money to be Deposit (EMD) 

UOU / EXAM / Service provider for 

Supply & Printing of Answer book and 

OMR Sheet, Degree, UOU Form. 
1 2024-25/.3.65 

19/06/2024 
10/07/2024 

11/07/2024 

24/06/2024 
UOU Conference Hall, Haldwani-263 139 

Intimated Later 

GST)) Rs. 2950.00 
As per enclosure - 1 

1 



a -2024-25 

fia 19 June, 2024 

yoR yteT yya UOU-02, UOU-03, UOU-05, UOU-06, UOU-07, 
UOU-08, GYT, �ifel, 3TOqHOATRO gfre, aRog prf, fer16, 

5. 3Tyftpt f RIYUG ge MI 4ais 2142/ sOfMO/ 
SHOqTo-/2022--23 fico 10 3RT 2022 TT BRug HH HH, 
GI, yd H4 GUH yaiG HT VII-3-19/143--3rT/ 2003 feio 22 

2 



Account Name 
State Bank of India 
Bank IFS Code 

Uttarakhand Open University 
30617837388 
SBINO005100 

11.fMfaT âi affra 3iftH frfe fi# 10 yGIS, 2024 H4< 344R18 5:00 

3 



GI 

17.frfdTII 

"http://uktenders.gov.in" 
fas 

25. fAfdGTGIGI 

Ycts HUI 3AVYH I 

yHtT HeJaT Black List ST ft rta Grt 

4 



27.ft4GTGTGI OI qt 2021-22, 2022-23 TT 2023-24 
ATAR FO 85,60,000/- (0 85 Ig 60 gGIR Ha) 

yE af qftaG Tf 
FH Td BÌ , 

5 



3rfafuH, 1996, 2012, 2013 (3rfafTua) faarA a, qIRI t 

6 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3tOyHOATO 

2 

7,00,000 

40,000 

3,00,000 

1,60,000 

15,000 

20,000 

10,50,000 

1,00,000 

3 

10,5,00,000 

5,20,000 

12,00,000 

40,00,000 

75,0000 

1,00,000 

5,25,000 

2,00,000 

1,7,120,000 

EMD 

4 

3,15,000 

15,600 

36,000 

1,20,000 

7 

2250 

3000 

15,750 

6000 

5,13,600 



1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11 

12 

13. 

94 q4 2024-25 

H1GI�& iGT gR/Grfta yyois Date of 

yHJUT 

Financial Year 

efteaT qnftco cT30eR2021 -22 

50 

2022 -23 

2023 -24 

Transaction 
Number 

fHfaIaIGT 54 3TYOT Rei GTAssessment Year 2022-23 
dhyt H o 9 

HafyT H</HTH 50% vÌs fr GT| 

Transaction 
Amount 

Assessment Year 2023-24 
Assessment Year 2024-25 

Rs 2950.00 

Turn Over 

85,60,000 

85,60,000 

85,60,000 

HeGo-02 



S. No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Technical Specification for Printing of Different type of Stationary 

Particulars 

Supply of Mark-sheets 

Supply of pre-printed Mark 
sheets as per specification 
(A4 size, 125 Micron, Non 
Tearable paper) 
The university logo will be 
transfused over the mark 
sheet which can't be further 

copied 
Supply of OMR Award 

Supply of OMR Award as per 
specification (A4 size, 105 
GSM paper) 

Supply of verification-sheets 

Supply of pre-printed OMR 
sheets as per specification (90 
GSM A4 size paper) 

Supply of OMR FES & FHVA 

Supply of OMR Award as per 
specification (A4 size, 105 GSM 
paper) 
Supply of Landscape Envelope 
Size 20 cms X 26 cms 

Supply of Landscape Envelope 
size 15cms X 23 cms 

Supply of Answer Booklet 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM , A 

grade paper. 

Quantity 

40,000 

1,00,000 

1,00,000 

2,00,000 

5,000 

10,000 

io-03 

7,00,000 

Taxes Excluded 

Rate per unit Rate in figure 

9 



Front page UOU logo with 
signature of COE, Booklet serial 
no and table for marks award 
etc. 

Instruction at the back side of 

front page. 
Thread stitching by left side, left 
margin wth Utarakhand Open 
University lining. 
Packing of copy with use good 
quality water resistant poly bag, 
each bag contains only 400 
booklets only. 
First page of OMR booklet 
should be OME (105GSM) 
based which will be finalized by 
Controller of Examination, 
UOU. 

Variable barcode on every page 
of answer copy with serial 
number of OMR cover page and 
page n0. 

Supply of Degree 

" The certificate will be made of 
200 Macron, 260/272 GSM non 
tear able and spoil proof paper to 
make it safer for the future use. 

Anti-copy transparent 
background wherein the 

university name will be 

repeatedly printed 
Anti-copy marks will be 
included in the certificate to 
avoid the Photostat delicacy of 
the certificates. In case 
photocopy of the original 
certificate the ant copy mark will 
appear. 

The university logo will be 
transfused over the certificate 
which can't be further copied. 
This will act as seal for the 
certificate. 
The certificate will consist of an 
UV reactive background which 
will be seen only with the UV 
lamps. 
The background will be mashed 
with the exclusive designed 
Guilloche pattern with university 
logo. 

1,60,000 

10 



. The Micro text will be included 
in the certificates. 

High resolution border and 
invisible UV security code. 

" UV fluorescent security threads 

" University logo in golden foil 

11 

" Invisible signatures which will 

12 

be seen only with the UV lamps. 

" UV Microprint on the border of 

13 

certificate 

" MICR font printing 
Supply of Form no 2 

10 Supply of Form no 3 

Watermark of University Logo 

14 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

Supply of Form no 5 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

Supply of Form no 6 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

Supply of Form no 7 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

Supply of Form no 8 

Paper size A4, 70 GSM 

50,000 

3,50,000 

2,00,000 

50,000 

3,50,000 

50,000 

11 



On Rs. 1 00-Non .Judicial Samp Papr 
PROFORMA FOR 

Hrco04 

NON BL 4CKLISTING AFFIDAVIT 

UNDERTAKING 

I/ We do hereby declare that our firm is not black listed or debarred or 

prohibited by Government of Uttarakhand / Government of India or any 

State Government / Board / Universities, since inception of the firm / 

Company, and no enquiry is pending against my / our firm / Company and 

no criminal case is pending against the firm/Company. 

I further undertake and understand that if above declaration proves to 

be wrong / incorrect or misleading, our tender / contract stands to be 

cancelled / terminated. 

(Signature of Authorized Person) 

Name and seal of the firm 

Date: 

12 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

